Edinburgh OG Grand Prix Meeting
Meadowbank Stadium, Edinburgh

24 May 2007
Results (Track)
200m Grand Prix - Race 1
Posn Name Club Time
15t Jamie Coull PAAC 21.46secs
2" Nick Smith SB 21.49secs
3rd Francis Smith PAAC 21.78secs
4th Chris Darkes EAC 22.10secs
5th Patrick Swan EAC 22.29secs
6" Chris Lavery Dundee HH 22.31secs
7t Scott Hughson EAC 22.56secs
gth Mike Burslem Arbroath 22.78secs
Wind Speed + 3.6
200m Grand Prix - Race 2
Posn Name Club Time
15t Sean Hood EAC 22.56secs
2" Ross Kirk PAAC 22.74secs
31 David Clark JWK 22.76secs
4th Thomas Moore Shettleston 22.78secs
5th Sean McQueen PAAC 22.96secs
6! Alistair Dalgleish Liv & Dist 23.38secs
7t Michael Stock Dundee HH 23.58secs

Wind Speed + 2.7



200m Grand Prix - Race 3

Posn

1St

Wind Speed + 1.9

Name

Steven Hogg
Malcolm McKenzie
Johnathan Farrell
lan Hendry

Sean Connerton
Craig Skiffington
Ronnie Hunter
Sarah-Jane Cheuk

200m Grand Prix - Race 4

Posn

1St

Wind Speed + 3.9
1500m Grand Prix -
Posn

1St

Name

Mark McConnachie
Kirsty Hunter
Louise Crilly
Lynne Hunter
Grant Armstrong
Anna Burnett

Race 1
Name

Alastair Hay
Nicholas Moore
John Newsom
Gary Smith

Terry Feasley
Mark Haskett
Stephen Matthews
Alan MacPherson
Paul Storrie

John Cooke

Club

PAAC
Unattached
Clydesdale
Fife AC
EAC

PAAC

Perth

EAC

Club

Arbroath
FVH

EAC

FVH
Unattached
CAAC

Club

Central AC
Kilbarchan
PAAC

FVH
Basingstoke
Aberdeen
Shettleston
Cambuslang
Shettleston
Greenock

Time

23.18secs
23.25secs
23.39secs
23.51secs
23.75secs
24.39secs
25.58secs
26.08secs

Time

24.33secs
26.03secs
27.13secs
27.21secs
27.73secs
28.92secs

Time

3.55.58
3.56.97
3.58.58
4.00.49
4.00.53
4.01.47
4.04.71
4.04.79
4.12.19
4.16.64



1500m Grand Prix -

Posn

1St

1500m Grand Prix -

Posn

1St

Race 2

Name

James Joy
Stuart Greenway
Stephen Cooke
Callum McKenzie
Jamie Clements
Michael Wright
Andrew Ronald
Ross Fulton
Andrew Gibson
Josephine Moutrie
Andrew Coulter

Race 3

Name

Grant Noble
Cara Sloss

Sarah Inglis
Lindsay Gordon
Mhairi Inglis
Caitlin Hendry
Christie Noble
Alex Campbell
Laura Mahady
Danielle Melville
Rebecca Forrest
Sharyn Ramage

Club

Aberdeen
Shettleston
Greenock
CAAC

East Kilbride
Central AC
FVH
Aberdeen
EAC
VP/COG
Cambuslang

Club

Dunbar
Kilbarchan
Lothian RC
Lasswade
Lothian RC
Cambuslang
Aberdeen
Moorfoot
Aberdeen
Cambuslang
Cambuslang
EAC

Time

4.11.95
4.12.29
4.14.29
4.15.47
4.17.94
4.18.04
4.20.07
4.23.78
4.30.29
4.31.24
4.32.48

Time

4.38.67
4.40.02
4.40.43
4.43.24
4.47.36
5.00.86
5.04.97
5.12.77
5.14.50
5.20.57
5.21.38
5.44.52



Results (Field)

High Jump Men - Grand Prix

Posn

1 st
an
3rd
4th

Name

Andrew Allan
Malcolm Mckenzie
David Singleton
Gary Plain

High Jump Women - Grand Prix

Posn

1 st
an
3rd
4th

Name

Jill Brooks

Emma Lowry

Emma Nutall
Catherine Woodrofe

Discus Throw - Grand Prix

Posn

1St

Name

Kirsty Law (SenW)

Dan Carlin (U17M)
Alison Rodger (SenW)
Neil Elliot (SenM)
Angus Mclnroy (SenM)
Allan MacKay (U20M)
Claire Cameron (SenW)
Claire Reid (SenW)
Keith Thompson (SenM)
Callum Morris (U20M)

Club

Giffnock
Unattached
CAAC

FVH

Club

FVH
EAC
EAC
Arbroath

Club

Shaftsbury
Giffnock North
Sale

Shettleston
Shettleston
Shettleston
VP/COG

Morpeth Harriers
EAC

Arbroath

Michelle Durbridge (U20W)Arbroath

Kirstie Mcleod (U17W)

Law & Dist

Melissa Durdridge (U17W) Arbroath

A Robertson (U17M)

EAC

Height

1.83m
1.80m
1.75m
1.75m

Height

1.65m
1.55m
1.55m
1.40m

Distance

50.35m
49.46m
48.85m
48.53m
47.20m
45.67m
37.39m
33.73m
32.55m
29.09m
26.27m
20.43m
19.17m
18.95m



Triple Jump - Grand Prix

Posn

Name

Jonathan Ritchie
Gillian Kerr
Louise Haston
Steven Hogg
lona Mckay
Emma Lowry

Club

EAC
EAC
EAC
PAAC
EAC
EAC

Distance

14.61m (+1.6)
12.80m (+1.9)
12.22m (+2.2)
11.63m (+4.4)
10.69m (+1.1)
10.32m (+2.7)



Triathlon Results

Edinburgh Open Grade
24 May 2007
Results
Under 11 Boys
Name Club 100m | Pts | SLI | Pts | Shot | Pts | ™ | Pos’n
Putt

Luca Vita EAC 1547 | 136 | 1.66 153 4.83 181 470 | 1st
Connor Forlow Unattached | 16.06 | 84 1.55 137 4.54 165 386 | 2nd
Callum Jones EAC 16.05 | 85 1.64 150 4.19 145 380 | =3rd
Darren Weir Moorfoot 15.11 | 173 - - 5.27 207 380 | =3rd
Reece Wishart Unattached | 17.87 |1 1.52 133 4.98 190 324 | 5th
Rory Henderson | CAAC - - | 147 126 5.04 193 319 | 6th
Aiden Davie Unattached | 16.19 | 74 1.36 111 3.84 125 310 | 7th
Cal MacLennan | EAC 16.77 | 36 1.59 143 3.90 128 300 | 8th
Robert Ferguson Unattached | 17.58 | 3 1.74 165 3.97 132 307 | 9th
Harris Booth CAAC - - 1.71 161 4.06 137 298 | 10th
Cameron Torrence | Unattached | 16.48 | 54 1.35 110 2.84 69 233 | 11th
Nicholas Dunn Unattached | 17.14 | 19 1.23 94 3.35 98 230 | 12th
Ruari Mason Unattached | 18.06 | 1 1.30 103 3.69 117 221 | 13th
Alasdair McIntosh Unattached | 17.87 | 1 1.34 108 3.56 109 218 | 14th

Under 11 Girls

Name Club 100m | Pts | SLJ Pts Shot | Pts Towal | Pos’n
Putt

Katie Robertson | EAC 1498 | 188 | 1.94 294 5.30 227 709 | 1*

Ellie McGinty EAC 15.69 | 115 | 1.86 276 5.03 210 601 | 2nd

Becky Proven EAC 16.51 | 52 1.70 242 4.14 155 449 | 3¢

Katie Bryden Unattached | 16.95 | 27 | 1.54 208 3.65 125 360 | 4™

Kaira Aitken Unattached | 16.85 | 32 1.74 250 3.82 74 356 | Sth

Jodie Valentine | Unattached - - 1.56 212 3.65 125 337 | 6th
Casey Wilson Unattached - - 1.31 163 3.25 100 263 | 7th
Rachel Walker Unattached | 18.52 1 1.56 212 3.59 121 227 | 8th
Georgia Proven | EAC 14.81 | 207 - - - - 207 | 9th
Amber Robertson | CAAC 15.37 | 146 - - - - 146 | 10th
Flora Gillies Moorfoot 16.68 | 42 - - 3.09 91 133 | 11th

Rosie McCaskey | EAC 16.23 | 71 - - - - 71 | 12th




Under 13 Boys

Name Club 100m | Pts | Long | Pts Shot | Pts Total | Pos’n
Jump Putt

Hne Wilson EAC 14.03 | 308 | 4.26 249 4.68 173 730 | 1st
Ryan Ross EAC 14.18 | 287 | 3.62 147 5.64 228 662 | 2nd
Stuart Mullins Moorfoot 15.20 | 163 | 3.50 130 5.85 240 533 | 3rd
Daniel Holligan | EAC 14.66 | 225 | 3.33 107 3.70 117 449 | 4th
C Johnstone CAAC 15.60 | 124 | 3.39 115 5.25 205 444 | 5th
Jamie McGill Moorfoot 14.87 | 200 | 3.28 100 3.74 119 419 | 6th
M McLannan Unattached | 14.96 | 190 | 4.00 206 - - 396 | 7th
Andrew Swinney | EAC 16.09 | 82 3.42 119 3.89 128 329 | 8th
Charlie Griggs Moorfoot 16.39 | 60 | 2.87 51 4.62 169 280 | 9th
Darren Weir Unattached - - 3.60 145 - - 145 | 10th
Blair Davidson Unattached - 3.58 142 - 142 | 11th

Ollie Freeman Moorfoot 17.81 |1 2.41 10 3.55 109 120 | 12th

Under 13 Girls

Name Club 100m | Pts | Long | Pts | Shot | Pts | ™% | Pos’n
Jump Putt
Mhairi Imlah Moorfoot 14.23 | 280 | 3.73 248 5.20 221 749 | 1st
Emma McGinty | EAC 14.35 | 207 | 3.42 184 6.44 299 690 | 2nd
Samantha Adams | EAC 15.54 | 129 | 3.63 227 4.77 194 550 | 3rd
Nicola McKay Shettleston - - | 3.67 235 4.53 179 414 | 4th
Jenny Hudson Moorfoot 1596 | 92 | 3.22 146 - - 238 | 5th
Natalie Oldman | Unattached | 17.62 | 4 2.48 31 3.92 141 176 | =6th
Kimberley Smith | EAC 15.08 | 176 | - - - - 176 | =6th
Mary Coll Moorfoot 18.00 | 0 2.39 21 4.12 154 175 | 8th
Flora Gillies (U11) | Moorfoot - - 2.27 10 - - 10 | 9th




Under 15 Boys

Name Club 100m | Pts | Long | Pts Shot | Pts Total | Pos’n
Jump Putt
Jamie Wyse Lasswade 12.74 | 513 4.01 4.01 - - 720 | 1st
Under 15 Girls
Name Club 100m | Pts | Long | Pts Shot | Pts Total | Pos’n
Jump Putt
Ailsa Mackie EAC 13.84 | 335 | 4.48 423 6.15 281 1039 | 1st
Gabby Vita EAC 13.29 | 420 | 4.34 388 5.34 230 1038 | 2nd
Gabby Votta EAC 13.61 | 370 | 4.40 403 - - 773 | 3rd
Jennifer Arnot EAC 13.89 | 328 | 4.29 376 - - 704 | 4th
Martha Ryan EAC 16.64 | 44 4.00 308 6.75 319 671 | 5th
Faye Nicolson Moorfoot 1342 | 399 - - - - 399 | 6th
Nicki Thomson EAC 14.18 | 287 - - - - 287 | 7th
Rachel Stratham EAC 14.24 | 279 279 | 8th
Faye Kearney EAC 14.25 | 278 - - 278 | 9th
Callie Douce Moorfoot - - | 2.68 237 - - 237 | 10th
Catriona McIntosh | Unattached | 15.14 | 170 - - - - 170 | 11th




